

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Pahanpur Gurisave Road to Ramgarh under Head M MASH (SC)					
Name of Agency - Surendra Kumar, At - vill - Terda Khurd, P.O. + P.S. - Dumaria, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 34/M MASH/SC/					
SBD / 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 2.7.20					
Date of Completion - 01.07.21					
Date of measurement - 3.2.21					
(i) Const. of Benchmark & Reference Pillars					
- - - etc					
(ii) Const. of Reference & working bench mark					
- - - etc					
1.493 K.M.					
(ii) Reference Pillars					
Buried - -					

Continuation

4th or AIC Pkld

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of					
Road from Palharpur					
Guni Survey Road to					
Rangarh under Head					
MHASY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Surrendra					
Kuman, At - Nil-Tekra					
Khand, P.O + P.S - Dumariya,					
Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 34/MHASY/SC/					
SBN/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 21.7.20					
Date of completion - 01.07.21					
Abstract of Cst.					
(1/12) Const. of Bench					
mark & reference pillar					
- - - etc					
(i) Reference & working					
bench mark - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 1.493 KM					
@ ₹ 4606.51/KM - ₹ 6878.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars/Buriers					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (19) - 1.473 KM					
@ ₹ 29967.10/KM					₹ 4433.00
(2/2) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) - 1.045 Hat					
@ ₹ 51161.75/Hat					₹ 53464.00
(3/30) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) - 116.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³					₹ 34324.14
(4/31) Plv P.C.C M15 in					
open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) - 10.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 4103.80/m ³					₹ 43418.14
(5/32) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) - 75.27 m ³					
@ ₹ 4345.22/m ³					₹ 327065.00
(6/36) Plv & layer R.C.C.					
Pipe NP 3 1000 mm					
H.P.E - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 30.00 m					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 4042.32 / m					₹ 121270.00
(7/31) Plv P.C.C. Mo in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 52.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 4772.00 / m ³					₹ 248908.00
(9/38) Pilling in found.					
benches - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 30.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 478.11 / m ³					₹ 14597.00
(9/67) Const. of Culvert					
ment - - etc					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 915.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 175.22 / m ³					₹ 160407.00
(b) 100 m Lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 2136.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.79 / m ³					₹ 298597.00
(10/8) Const. of Sub-grade					
& E/shoulder - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 263275 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51 / m ³					₹ 483136.00
(11/9) Construction of C.S.B.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
by Plv well graded material - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 1133.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 1546.70/m ³					₹ 175386.10
(12/10) Plv, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM					
G13 - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 410.08 m ³					
@ ₹ 2282.39/m ³					₹ 935921.10
(13/22) Plv & fixing of typing information sign board					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9335.30/No.					₹ 18671.00
(14/11) Plv & applyie primer coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 4050.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 44.73/m ²					₹ 181157.10
(15/12) Plv & applyie tack coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 4050.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 15.21/m ²					₹ 61601.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/13) Plv & Layie & rolling of MSS type 'B' - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (23) →				4050.00 m ²	
@ ₹ 179.96/m ²					₹ 728838.00
					₹ 5476581.00
Add 12% G.S.T. @ 12%					₹ 657190.00
Add 1% G.S.T. @ 1%					₹ 54766.00
					₹ 6188537.00
					1005637.00
Less 16.25% below					₹ 889994.00
					₹ 5182900.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 3866060.00
					₹ 1316840.00

Thanks
9.12.22
T.E.